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Eupwpapouerpo Tou Eupwnaikou KoivoBouAiou 97.3 | EBO41EP*
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YUOTIEIPWON YUPW OO TNV EUPWITKIKNA ONUOIK
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Mepiexopeva

1. O moAcpoc oTnv OuKPOVIG KOl O1 EMITITWOEIC TOU
2. 01 Eupwnaior ko n EE
3. Eikova, pohoc, aiec kou mpotepaioTnTEC TOou Eupwmaikou KoivoBouAiou

4. Inpoioic TNC WNPOoU Kol MOavOTNTH WPOU OTIC EUPWEKAOYEC
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KX Ol EMNTWOEIC TOU



Avoién 2021: 60% Twv Eupwnaiwv mioTeuav 0TI N 0IKOVOUix TNC XMPOC TOUC Oa avakapwel poévo 10 2023
Il XpyoTEPX

QA17 When do you think (OUR COUNTRY)'s economy will recover from the impact of the
coronavirus pandemic?

(% - EV)
Don't know _ It has already recovered
Never 3(+1) \ | 2 (+1)
8(=)—___ \ /  In2021
4(-1)

In 2023 or later _
60 (-1) e

(Spring 2021 - Winter 2020/2021) Source: EC Standard (Winter 2020/2021)



Ymv EMada, To 67% mioreue 0T O avakapwel 1o 2023 1} apyoTepa.

QAl1l7 When do you think (OUR COUNTRY)'s economy will recover from the impact of the coranavirus pandemic?

(7%)
3 5 7 0
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Source: EC Standard (Winter 2020/2021)



QA8 Thinking about your personal income, which one of

these statements comes closest to your current
situation? (% - The most mentioned answer by
country)

76

67

64 62

56

22 51
49
47

43 43 42 42 42 44

37 38

DK NL SE FI DE FR BE LU EE CZ MTEU27 IE ES AT LV Sl

m Coronavirus will have no impact on my personal income
m Coronavirus has already impacted on my personal income

m Coronavirus has not yet impacted on my personal income,

=il s ) 'IEHI I O = e

Y€ OKTW XWPEC 01 TIEPIGOOTEPOI
EPWTWHEVOI ONAWCOV OTI TO
MPOCGWIMKO TOUC E16003NPX EiXE RON
ENMNPENOTE] OMO TV MOVINpia - 1)
EAGOa TV avpPESX TOUC PIE TO
uynAdTepo mooooTd (50%).

>0 48

45

40 39 35 38 38 37

36

a—

EL |BG

IT CY SK RO HU PL LT PT HR

Base: 26,669,
all respondents

but | expect it to in the future

European Parliament

Source: EP EB Spring 2021 (March/April 2021) 8



H nAgiovomra (87%) Twv Eupwnaiwv dnAwvel ot To BioTiko Touc enimedo £xel ON peiwdei (40%) 1 O

pe1w0ei (47%) oto péNAov. O1 mepioodTepol (61%) dev ivau BERaior 6T n {wn TouC O GUVEXIOE VX
MOPOPEVEI XPETABANTN.

QA14 Thinking about your personal standard of living (e.g. goods and services you can afford),

QA1l1 Thinking about the war in Ukraine and its potential consequences on your life, how
which one of these statements comes closest to your personal situation?

confident do you feel that your life will continue unchanged?
(% - EU) (% - EU)
Don't know/No
You don't think that the war answer Don't know
in Ukraine will have an 2 2 Very confident
impact on your standard of 4
living The consequences of  Not at all confident
11 the war in Ukraine 18

have already reduced
your standard of living
and you expect this to
still be the case over
the next year
40

The consequences of the
war in Ukraine have not
yet reduced your
standard of living, but
you think that it will be
the case over the next
year
47

Fairly confident
33

Not very confident
43

(Apr-May 2022)

(Apr-May 2022)
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H EAAGO (49%) BPioKETON OTNV TTPWTHN MEVIAOX TWV XWPWV OTIC OTI0IEC 01 EPWTNOEVTEC ONAWVOULV OTI
10 BI0TIKO TOUC EMIMEDO £XEI HON PEIWOET

QA14 Thinking about your personal standard of living (e.g. goods and services you can afford), which one of these statements comes closest to your personal situation?

(%)
W The consequences of the war in Ukraine have already reduced your standard of living and you expect this to still be the case over the next year The consequences of the war in Ukraine have not yet reduced your standard of living, but you think that it will be the case over the next year
B You don't think that the war in Ukraine will have an impact on your standard of living Don't know/No answer
100
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To 61% Twv epwTwpEVWY 0€ 0OAOKANPN TNV EE dev eivaa BERaiol 0TI n {wn Touc Ba cuvexioTEl
apeTdBANTN. 01 epwTWpEVOI oV ENGOCX Eivan o1 AlyoTepo aiyoupol (86%).
QA11 Thinking about the war in Ukraine and its potential consequences on your life, how confident do you feel that your life will continue

unchanged?
(% - Total 'Not confident')

S e M s
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& ¢ 74
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2 HR 66 Map Legend
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01 iep1000TEPOI CUPPETEXOVTEC (59%) ONAWVOUV OTI I UTTEPGOTIOT TWV KOIVWV EUPWIAIKQV 6wV, Omwe N eEAeudepia
KOl ) SNPOKPOTict, IVa MO GNPGVTIKI) om0 TN S10TPNeN TWV TIHWV Kol Tou KéoTouc {wiC (39%).

QA15 Ooovapopd Tov mbkepo atny Qukpavia Kot T SuvENEIES Tow, ol Ba TomeBEToLGATE TRV Amor| aag PETED auTwy Twy SO0 dnhuaewy; XpnaiomoifaTe auTr Ty
KAlpaKa omow « 1x anuaivel OT «n UMEPASTIen TWh KOV EUpLmalkiy afluy pag, omwe n ekaudepia kal n Snuokpatia, Mpénel va anoTelel MpoTEpaidTnTa, KO Kal av
auTd EYEL ovTIKTUNO omig TIREG Kal oTo kAaTog {wrice, v «6= onpalvel AL o) CuyK pATION Twy TIHWY Kal Tou kooTtow, {wrs mpénel va anoteholv MpoTEpaidTnTa, akdpa
Kal av auto ENNpEQCEl TV UMERAaTION Twy KOy eupanaikuy atiwy pace, O umdkoimol apiBpol unobe kviouy ma anopn kanou avapeoa o autég Tic doo Béae,

(%) P
EAMaoa
H umepdamon Twy ko evpumalky iy pag, dmwe n sheubzpio kain 9
dnuokpatia, mpénel va anoTe el MpoTEPOOTITA, AKOUA KO av auTd
EXEL QVTIKTUTIS OTIE TILEG Kal oTo kbaTod Juig (1-3) _ a6 48% VS 51%
2 , ,
N€ol: unepaotmon a&iwv
H ouykpdrmnon Twy Tipd Kol Tow kdaroug {wrc mpéne va £
AMATEASUNY MPOTERAISTATA, KOO Kal av auTd EMMpedcel
TNV UMEPAOION TWY KOWWY Eupwmakwy af 1w pac (4-6) _ 3 M . 6 .
EYXAUTEPOI: O10TIPNON
-’ e
KOOTOUC (WwNC
2
Asv ypifw I ]
B e
-,
I

IR EL
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Mop' 0Aa auTd, T0 81% TwV Eupwnainv cupgwvei ot n EE unepaomi{eTan Tic supwnaikée a&iee - o0 71% Twv
EAAvov ouppuvei

JCE.5 Fease tell ta what extent you agree or disagree with each af the follawing state=ents.
™ - Oy xtanding aganst the Russan nyasion in Ukraing, tee CU s defendieg Curgpean valoes)

B Tetally agrae B Tamd b5 agrim Timd 1o dreagrer B Tetally dsagrine @ Do row
| | . | a3
F P

LTI L
A L |
13 | KANTAR PUBLIC European Parlnt

LT & | F5 " L BT EBIFT [F HL ol El
n Rl wll =l | Weeld W H“nnﬂh n@

Source: EC Special EB 526 (same wave - Apr/May 2022)
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Ko o 80% 1wV Eupwnaiwv cuppwVvel PE TIC OIKOVOUIKEC KUPWOEIC KaTh TNC Pwoicg, 70% ornv EMGdx

L4 1 The EU has taem a serem of acthoss ay @ rmpoma e B Bunala's imeicdos 2 Ukraee. To sshat exter? poo apree or dha e with sach of thme actboss takm.
(% - impoaing stosome sanctom os Buislen gover neest, compasiem aed Indsvnd uaks|

B Touly ajrre PTedd Lo e Tend b= dhagires J Totaly dangres | Don" s
EE n
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Source: EC Special EB 526 (same wave - Apr/May 2022)
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01 Eupwnaior £xouv Tnv mo O€TIKA €IKOVA yia T0 Hvwpévo BaoiAeio ko Tic HMA.
H 0enikn e1kéva me Pwaoiac méprel ato 10% amd 30% 10 2018.

&
QA16 Doov apopd kaBepia and Tic mapakatw ywped, xete Betikn A apynTikn anodi; EM(Xﬁ(X
(%)

| ; I © W s VwHévo Badikeio: 46%
(-12) OeTiKA Groyn

Ivoic: 46%

Kivo: 36% (-17)
Toupkia
.00
;- 52 HnA: 34% (-16)

Kiva
A < I s7 e Pwoia: 25% (-38)

Pwaia
I -5 7 . Toupkio: 4%
ee27 O E o
EL = O i N
2Uvoko 'DETIKH' Zivoko "ApvnTikeg Aev ywwpiiw

Base: all respondents
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H OeTikn eikova Twv Eupwmnaiov yia Ty EE (52%, +3 mocooTioiec povadec) MOXPEPEIVE GPKETX
ora@gpn amod 1o POIVOMWPo Tou 2021 Kol BpiokeTal 0TO UYPNAOTEPO emimedo omd To 2007.

D78 In general, does the EU conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image?
(% - EU)

e= Total 'Positive’ @ Neutral e Total 'Negative' e Don't know

12

2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 0 0

Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn  Sept.-Oct. Mar. Sep.-Oct. Apr.  Sept. Feb.-Mar. Oct. Nov.-Dec.  Nov.-Dec. Apr.-May.
2007 2007 2008 2008 2009 2009 2010 2010 2011 2011 2012 2012 2013 2013 2014 2074 2015 2015 2016 2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020 2021 2022
EB67 EB68 ER69 FEB70 EB71 EB72 EB73 EB74 EB75 EB76 EB77 EB78 EB79 EB80 EB81 EB32 EB83 EB84 EB86.1 EB87.1 EB88.1 EB89.2 EB90.1 EB91.1 EB92.2 EB94.2 EB96.2 EB97.3

Base: all respondents
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TouA&xioTov o1 p1ooi omd Touc epwTnOEvTEC £X0UV OETIKA €1KOVX yia TV EE o€ 17 xwpec. Tmv EMada, 32% (-2)
gxouv OeTiKN gIKOva yix TNV EE - o1 mepioodTepol Exouv oudéTepn 1KoV (41%, =).

D78 In general, does the EU conjure up for you a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image?

(%)
. . . 1 2 1 1 1

4 3  Em E - SN / 3 = .
90 . 12 2 : . : - :

1. 13 17
80

30
. 29 [l 35 i 36 36 o E b
30 35

’ 31
50

59
40 70

50
48

. 44 N 45 46 43 [ 45 38 43 B 44 I 41 37
20
10

17
0 8 v} 8 7 5 / d o E - : ‘
NL Sl EU27 LV RO

008Ce0c)It@Cw@S002@000C0KCC S

W Very positive M Fairly positive = Neutral ™ Fairly negative B Very negative  m Don't know

1

Base: all respondents
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19 |

QA8 How important is it for you that (OUR COUNTRY) is a Member State of the European Union? Please use a scale from 1 to 10 where 1 means "not at all important" and 10 means "extremely

important"?
(% - Total 'Important'(7-10))

100

90 87

8

(=]
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f=]
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o
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o

4

Q

3

(=]

2

(=]

1

[==]

o

A10 414 A13 A]2
IE

0o e

ICANTAR PUBLIC

67
64 63
60

A0 A16 4Al11 vl A7 Ag  A13  Ag A15 A9 Ay A14 A1l Ay
EE EU27 SE FR CY

GO@@@QO.@@@@@GOU

A
EL

Don't know

Not important

H onpacia e cupperoxnic oty EE £xel au&ndei onuavrika ot mepiocoOTEPR KPATN PEAN. ™
2Tnv EM@da mapEpeive apker® otadepn, oo 58% (+2 M0c00TINIEG HOVADEG).

20 (-4)

W Apr. / May 2022
H Nov. / Dec. 2021
AV Apr./May 2022 - Nov. / Dec. 2021

8. 57 857 g5

A11 A5 A11 A7 A7 Ag
P00 ew

Base: all respondents

1(=)

\
N\

i Important
7 70(+9)

European Parliament



Navw omo €€l oTouc dEKK (65%) Oewpoiv 11 N cupperoxn TS XOPC Touc otnv EE eivan kAo mpaypa,
TO UYNAOTEPO OMOTEAEGUC TTOU £XEI TTOTE PETPNOE]

QA7 Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the EU is...?
(% - EU)
e= A goodthing e Abadthing === Neither a goodthing nora badthing === Don't know

65

63

58 59 59 59

31 31 31
28 28 29 29 28 29 28 - 29 - 28
25 26 25 25 26 26
18 18
17
15 15 16 14 15 16 14
13 12 12 12 13
11 11
9 9 8
4 4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3 3
2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 1
Oct-Nov.  June Oct-Nov.  Spring May June June Nov.-Dec. Sept. Sept.-Oct.  Mar. Sep.-Oct. Apr. SeptFeb.-Madune Oct. Nov.-Dec. Nov.-Dec.  Apr.-May.
2007 2009 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2019 2020 2020 2022
EB68.1  EB71.3 EB72.4 EB73 EB75.3 EB77.4 EB79.5 EB82.4 EB84.1 EB86.1  EB87.1 EB88.1 EB89.2 EB90.1EB9I1.1EBI1.EBI2.2 ER94.2 EB96.2 EB97.3

Base: all respondents

European Parliament
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H EANGO«, Kol TIGAL, £XEI XONAGTEPO TOGOGTO oMo Tov pEGo 6po TNC EE, A& To omoTéAeopx Eiva
OPKETX OTOOEPO PETAK QMO PG KOPUPWOT KATK TO TPWTO £TOC TNC MOVONMIGC.

65
.-—-""""..
58 ! - 57— 60— 259 59 59— EZ . .

47 e 4 — 46 47
45— 45 44 45 45 45 g0
\‘-\"‘—38/ \ / \ _— 42 39____‘___..---‘-12—-———_4:11
13

EB68.1 EB69.2 EB70.1 EB71.3 EB72.4 EB73.4 EB75.3 EB77.4 EB79.5 EB82.4 EB84.1 EB86.1 EB 87.1 EB88.1 EB89.2 EB90.1 EB91.1 EB91.5 EB92.2 EB94.2 EB96.1 EB96.2 EB97.3
Sept.-Oct.  Mar.-Apr. Oct. June  Oct.-Nov. May May June June  Nov.-Dec.  Sept.  Sept-Oct. March  Sept-Oct.  April Sept.  Feb.-March  June Oct. Nov.-Dec. Sept-Oct. Nov.-Dec. April/ May
2007 2008 2008 2009 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2019 2020 2021 2021 2022

- —EtU — —=EL

Base: all respondents
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Y& OAOt TOt KpOTN PEAN, EKTOC ammd £E1, TOUAKXIOTOV O1 PIGOT OO TOUC EPLITMHPEVOUC MOTEUOUV OTI N
cupperoxn TNE x@poc Touc otnv EE eivan kahd mpaypa. 21nv EAM&OQ, n yvwpn ivai we i To mAgioTov
oudérepn (43%) | Oemikn (41%).

QA7 Generally speaking, do you think that (OUR COUNTRY)'s membership of the EU is...?
(%)

B A good thing Neither a good thing nor a bad thing B A bad thing Don't know

100

90

EN KN “*poEaEoflpididap i sl s S Iii I:I Iii 2] Iii IEI IHI IHH IEI

7873 77 76 B 75 I 75 I 75 I 7 B 72 [ 02
67
i a1 jff 22
w T DK DE EE F T S| FROHR € C IT BG RO AT

80

7

o
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o
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o
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o
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o
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o

1

o

o

U E LT PT DK ES DE EE N FSE BE MT PL Sl EU7 LV HU FF EL | K
V00O AT L0 DNew®®o VT E®ODE0OE
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H nAsiopneia Twv Eupwnaiwv onAwver 011 mapoakoAoudel T 00 cuppaivouv otnv moAimiki ¢ EE
(66%), onuelwvovrac agloonueintn auénon oc oxéon pe 10 2021 (+7 MooooTIRIEC HOVAIEC "TIC
neploaoTepec popéc”). Zmv EMada auvéndnke amo 60% o€ 67%.

QA1 Some people follow what's going on in European Union politics, whether there's an election going on or not. Others aren't that interested. Would you say you follow what's going on in
European Union politics:

%
(%) B Most of the time ™ From time to time Rarely m Never or almost never  ® Don't know

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7

L

HR SK RO

@O@@QOO@O&OOG%G@G@@OT

0 0 0
100
ngp
90

80

70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
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ToU Eupwioikou
KoivoBouAiou




H OeTiKn e1kova Twv Eupwnainv yix To Eupwnaiko Koivopolhio €£xel auéndei amd 1o 2021 (39%, +3
MOOOOTIRIEC POVADEL), GrpEPT 0TO UYPNAGTEPO £MiTEDD TNC (o€ 100PaOpia pe T0 2007)

QA2 Ingeneral, do you have a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image of the E uropean P arliament?
(% - EVU)

e Total 'Positive’ == Neutral e Total 'Negative' e Don't know

45 46 46 45 45
42

44

43 43 43 43 43 43

42

Oct.-Now. Oct. Nov. Nov.-Dec. June Nov.-Dec. Sept. Sept.-Oct. Sep.-Oct.  Apr. Sept. Oct. Nov.-Dec. Nov.-Dec. Apr.-May.
2007 2008 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
EB68.1 EB70.1 EB76.3 EB78.2 EB79.5 EB82.4 EB84.1 EB86.1 EB88.1 EB89.2 EB90.1 EB92.2 EB94.2 EB96.2 EB97.3

Base: all respondents
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2nv EAGOa, n e1kova Tou EK eivan kara 14 povadec xapunAoTepn omé Tov péco 0po e EE Ko oev
MOPOUCIA(El KON avOOIKN TRON

51

39 39

EB68.1 EB/0.1 EB/6.3 EB/8.2 EB/9.5 EBB2.4 EB84.1 EB86.1 EB88.1 EB89.2 EBS0.1 EB92.2 EBS4.2 EB96.2 EB97.3

Sept.-Oct. Oct. Nov. Nov.-Dec.  June Nov.-Dec. Sept.  Sept.-Oct. Sept.-Oct.  April Sept. Oct. Nov.-Dec. Nov.-Dec. April/ May
2007 2008 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
— ==l = —FL

Base: all respondents

m\(\é‘é
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01 epwTnOévTeC otnVv IpAavdia (63%) ko TN MAATH (62 %) €xouv Tnv Tio OeTIKA €1KOVX yio To EK, evw n
EMGda Bpiokeran otnv TEAEUTRIR OE0n pE 25% va £xel OeTKN E1kOva yia To EK

QA2 In general, do you have a very positive, fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image of the European Parliament?
(%)

W Very positive M Fairly positive = Neutral  m Fairly negative B Very negative  ® Don't know

. 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 6
. ®2 A 3 I 4 6
? : N o B 15 13 17 :
7
80 30 .
70 38 1 39
K i & 1 43
50 27 46
40
30 55 42 23 36 2
20 = 33 B 33 26
10
D 1 =3 B r
DK IT HU BE EU27 CY ISl Sk CZ EL | R
OO@QQGOOGQQG@OO@.@G@@G@GCQ@O
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H onuokpotia (38%, +6 moGooTINIEC HOVROEC) EIVOAI HOKPGV 1) TIIO GUXVR OVAPEPONEVN GEIC TTOU Ol
Eupwraiol motevouv 011 To Eupwnaiko KoivoBoUAio mpEnel v umEPOOTIIOTET KATK TIPOTEPXIOTNTA.

QA3 Kard tn ywopn gag, nolsg ano 11 akthouleg afiec npinel va unepaomotel Katd npoTepaidTnTa 1o Eupwnaikd KowoPatho; (MEXP| 3 ANANTHEEIL]

(%)
Tn dnpokpatia
Trv ehevllzpia Tou hayow Kal Thg okégnc
Tnv mpooTasia Twy avBpuwmivey Sikmwpdmwy atny EE ko naykoouiweg
TV iooTnTa pETal yuvaiKy Ko avbpuw
To kparog hikoiou

Tryv akhrpheyyin peTald Tuw kpomu pekdy g EE kon peTall Tww TE pIe puiw T

Ty avBpdomivn ol LOTMPETELN, AULIME PLAALIBOO LIEVWY TG AT GOEUGNK
e Bovankic mowre, Twy Bacmactnpluw f e Souksiog

Trv eheuvbizpia pETOR M ONG
Ty avolr| kol Tov cefacpd TN MoK IAGUO ppiag oTHY Kotkwvia

|F'|'.' I{EITE[ﬂ{I..'.EI.Ir]l:lI] Tl ﬂlll]HFlll:IEﬂ.th' Ko tny ]'I'FIEIEI'[IZIEHI] Tl [LUEDOT ) Ty

Tav aefaopd ne eBvKAc TauTaThTac, Tne KoukTolpag
KOl Tuw TapadGaewy oTa KpAaTn [EAn TN EE

Trjw aldnheyin petold Tng BE won Ty @ity yupiy otov Kiopo
Tryv eheuBle pia Bproselpatos kal nenoibnoewy

To Skoiwpo amiparog aothou Adyw SubEswy

29| ICANTAR PUBLIC
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Base: all respondents

21NV EANGOQ, 1 dnpokparic
EPXETOI TTPWTN POl ME TNV
oAAnAeyyon peTa&i Twv
KpaT@v peA@v e EE ko
TWV MEPIPEPEIRV TNC (39%),
okoAouBoupevn oo TO
KpdaToc dikaiou (33%).
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Ye emimedo EE kupiec moAimkée mpotepaidTnTeC VIt TO EK O mpémel vax gival n KaramoAéunon e
PTWXEINC KOI TOU KOIVWVIKOU OmOKAEIop0U (38%), n onpooia uyeit (35%), N ONUOKPOTIO KO TO KPTOC
oIKkaiou (32%).

QAdab Iz mowo amd Ta mopakdrw B2pora Ga Békare va dion mpotepardTrTa To Euplwmaiks Korvofolhio: Mpwrow: Ko perd; (MEXPI 4 AMANTHEEIE)
(%)
T T ——
Anpooia uyea —h ol

AOKPaTIE K KPATO] B0 ——— s

Apacei katd o kAPaTki AT e ——— 77 o

Ymoommmén e okovopiag kol Snuoupyia véwy Béozwy Epyaciag i

&
To péhhov g Eupdnng . | C &
Apuva Kal aspdiewa Tne EE, oupmephapfavopime 7 , , ,
e pooTaciad Twy efwTepikdy ouvopuy T EE — Mo TOUC Eaneq TIOAITSQ, Ol KUPIEC
Koramahépnon g TpopokpaTias Kai Tou opyavupEvou EyMHOTO; oy 5 40 , , ,
| | ; MOAITIKEC TIpoTEPOIOTNTEC TOU EK Ox mpEmel
Autovoyia TG EE oToUE TOPELS TNE Bopinyavics Kol TG SVEDYEINY] ey 15 , ., .
AvBpwmonikn Kal avamtugiaxn PonBea _” 43 v elval n OTanErI an OIKovoplaq KO n
Aikavapara karavahw) _”' 7 6'“"0UPVia OéOS(DV 8pY(X0i(XQ (60%), I'|
loGTTe Ty (pUkov, EVTOEN K1 MOMIMOPYI0 s 8 KOTOMOAEUNON TNC PTOXEIKC KOXI TOU
Aot ToNT | — KOIVWVIKOU amoKAEIGHO0U (59%) Kol 1
WeTavaaTeuon Kal Qouko H]h P ,
=L ” — dnuécia uyeia (52%).
— YNgiomolnon T EVpwaiKE OIKOVOLIAE KOl KOWNWAVIOL e =
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=
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Y& OAot aXe0OV T KpOmn PEAN, Ta amoTEAEGPOTX VIO TV Gpuva Kol TV aopaAeia e EE au€ndnkav omd
Tov NoEuPpio-Acképppio Tou 2021 (+ 4 mocooTioiEC povadEC oTnV EAGOX).

QA4ab Which of the following topics would you like to see addressed in priority by the European Parliament? Firstly? And then? (MAX. 3 ANSWERS)

(% - The EU's defence and security, including the protection of EU's external borders)
W Apr. / May 2022

M Nov. / Dec. 2021
AV Apr. / May 2022 - Nov. / Dec. 2021

39
38
36 36
33
30 29 2
27 27 27
26 25
24 24 24
14
| 12
A10

A13 A21 A18 A5 Al A18 A8 A18 AJ0 A8 Al A5 Al A8 | A4 | A2 vl A4 A0 A8 A12 A7Q A5  v-22
EE NL Lv SE SK LU AT MT EU27 | EL HU DK cy IT

Uv@b@@@@@&“@@@@@@d()i(ﬁb OUU..U

Base: all respondents
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Kol moeovomTa WRpou
OTIC EUPWEKAOYEC



H mAgioyneix Twv Euponainv (59%) dnAwvel 01 xe1 peyaAn onPocia yic GUTOUC VO YNPiGOUV OTIC
gupweKAoyée, amoTEAeopa mou £xel u&nOei ae peyaho Baduo amod Tov OkTwPpIo Tou 2019 (+8
TTOCOCTIRIEC HOVAOEC).

QA19a Please tell how important or not it is for you personally to vote in the European elections. Please use a scale from 1 to 10, when
1 means that voting is something that has no importance at all for you, and 10 means that voting is something you consider essential
or that is a key duty for you as a citizen. The remaining numbers indicates something in between these two positions.

(% - EU27)

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70

e -
Total 'Medium importance' 31 wv-1 -
Total 'Low importance' 9 v-7 L

Don't know 1 =

W Apr. / May 2022

M QOct. 2019

Apr. / May 2022 - Oct. 2019
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Ye 12 kp&tn pEAN TouAGxI0TOV £ GTOUC OEKO GUPHETEXOVTEC ONAWVOUV OTI EiVe TTOAU ONPOVTIKO YIK
QUTOUC VO YNPIoouV OTIC EUPWTIKIKEC EKAoyEC - 58% atnv EAAGOQ.

QA19a Please tell how important or not it is for you personally to vote in the European elections. Please use a scale from 1 to 10, when 1 means that voting is something that has no importance
at all for you, and 10 means that voting is something you consider essential or that is a key duty for you as a citizen. The remaining numbers indicates something in between these two positions.

(%) W Total 'High importance'  m Total 'Medium importance’ M Total 'Low importance' Don't know
1 o o o0 o0 1 1 0 10 |o |1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1
100 ) g 2 o -
90 = 7 = % 17 L 17 19 21 15
80 25 27 33
. 25 30 3033 o 35 38 . T
€0 35 5 I 45
50
40
“ 68 65 63 61 60 58 57 5 o 53 .
20 18 45 42 39
10
0
DK IE DE SE MT NL SI LU FR PL FI. EU27 HU EL ES cYy LT IT BE AT BG RO HR EE LV CZ SK
200800202000 ¢@®c20rne000002@c0 @

Base: all respondents
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H onpaocia TnC cuppeToXnc oTIC EUPWEKAOYEC £Xel auEnOEi ONUAVTIKG OTIC TTEPIGOOTEPEC XWPEC OF
oUykpion pe 10 2017. Znv EM@d«, au€ndnke kara 22 mocooTixiec povadeC.

Voting in the European Elections is considered 'Important’ (7-10 on a 10-point-scale)
2017 (Autumn) - two years before the European Elections

2022 (Spring) - two years before the European Elecitons

2019 European Parliament election turnout

78
72
69 69 68
65
63 62
67 N N BN E Il 5
63 55
61 54 |53| 53 e
58 58 49 g
47 46 45
51 42
39
e 42 - 42 42 43
39
35 36 35 30 37
32 32
29 31 28
25 25
20 21
14
66| |50]| | 55| |61 73| |42| [29] |84| |46 |50 |41 31 43| | 51 61 45| |s53]| |88| |55| |eo| |33] |51 30| | 38| [34] |29] |23

DK IE SE DE MT NL SI LU PL FR FI PT HU EU €Y L AT BG RO HR EE LV (CZ SK
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To 71% Twv Euponaiwv 0 wRgi{e mOavoTaTa v 01 EUPWEKAOYEC SIEEXYOVTOV TNV EMOpEVN EBAOPGIQ,
auénon 13 mocooTiciwv povadwv amd Tov NoEuppro-AckEuppio Tou 2021.

QA20 If the next European Parliament elections were to be held next week, how likely would you vote in these elections?
Please use a scale from 1 to 10, where '1' means "not at all likely" and '10' means "very likely".

(% - EU27)
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

o

Total 'Likely' (7-10) 71 413

Total 'Neutral' (5-6) 13 wv-5

Total 'Not Likely' (1-4) 14 wv-8

Not eligible to vote (SPONTANEQUS) 1 =

Prefer not to answer (SPONTANEQUS) 0 =

W Apr. / May 2022

M Nov. / Dec. 2021

Don'tknow 1 = 5 e —
Apr. / May 2022 - Nov. / Dec. 2021 ( e
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[MoAl uwnA& mMooooTG o€ OAEC TIC XWPEC ONAWVOUV OTI MOavOTOTX O WAPILAV OTIC EUPWEKAOYEC OV
auTEC O1eEayovTav TNV emopevn Boopdoa, amd 90% otn Aaviot Ewe 56% otn XAofokic. H EAAGOx
Bpiokerou ot péon pe 69%.

QA20 If the next European Parliament elections were to be held next week, how likely would you vote in these elections? Please use a scale from 1 to 10, where '1' means "not at all likely" and
'10' means "very likely".

%
(%) B Total 'Likely' (7-10) Total 'Neutral' (5-6) B Total 'Not Likely' (1-4) Not eligible to vote (SPONTANEOUS) W Prefer not to answer (SPONTANEOUS) Don't know

1

100
B-a-nua|n|-g|m||g H I H
50 16
80 I | % . H H
DK SE

IE DE BE L LV BG

NL LU PL EU27 ES EL

-UQJ@OQvGGOUb@éUOQ” O@Gb@@
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o
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o

o
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Mnyég

EP Spring EB 2022: https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail /2792

EC April-May 2022 EB: https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail /2694

EP Autumn EB 2021: https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail /2612

EC Standard EB Winter 2020-2021: https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail /2553

EC Future of Europe 2018: https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail /2217

EP Autumn EB 2017: https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail /2334
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https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail/2553
https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail/2217
https://europa.eu/eurobarometer/surveys/detail/2334
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